A

LIGHT BITES

ORANGE AND ROSEMARY
Marinated Gordal Olives

FLAT BREAD
Tomato Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil Pesto & Rocket

NDUJA SPICED POTATOES
Olive Oil and Coriander

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI
Sweet Chilli, Basil & Roasted Peanuts

ARTICHOKE & WHITE BEAN SOUP
White Truffle Oil

BACON & EGG

Parma Ham & Asparagus Salad,
Deep Fried Poached Eggs

PATE & TOAST
Chicken Liver Parfait, Bacon Crumb, Onion
Marmalade & Herb Crostini

£5.50

£7

£6.50

£7.50

£8

£9

£9



NORTH FAVOURITES

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Grilled Sourdough Bread Glazed Ham
& Gryere Cheese

(Add Soup or Fries)

THE NORTH BURGER
Chicken [ Beef [ Vegan

£14.50

£18

Brioche Bun, Monterey Jack Cheese or Vegan Cheese,

Letuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion Chutney, Relish,
Skinny Fries

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Beer Battered Haddock, Fries, Mushy Peas,
Tartare Sauce

FREE RANGE CHICKEN SUPREME
Potato Puree, Tender Stem Broccoli & Pommery
Mustard Sauce

SEARED FILLET OF BEEF
Potato Puree, Glazed Carrot, Cavolo Nero
& Pink Peppercorn Jus

MADRAS MARINATED CAULIFLOWER STEAK
Spiced Cous Cous and Citrus Mayonnaise

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Baby Gem, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing,
Parmesan, Croutons

(Add Chicken & Bacon £5)

£18.50

£18

£35

£17

£10

SIDES

FRIES

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES

HOUSE SALAD

THICK HAND CUT CHIPS & TRUFFLE MAYO

DESSERTS

£5

£6.50

£5

£6

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Served with Butterscotch Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream

BAILEY’S CREME BRULEE
Served with Pecan Shortbread

HEATHER HONEY CARAMEL & LAVENDER TART

SELECTION OF ARTISAN CHEESES
Grapes & Quince

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£12

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients.
Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. To view our allergens
click the below QR Code. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
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