

— LIGHT BITES — **ORANGE AND ROSEMARY** £5.50 Marinated Gordal Olives **FLAT BREAD** £7 Tomato Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil Pesto & Rocket **NDUJA SPICED POTATOES** £6.50 Olive Oil and Coriander **DEEP FRIED CALAMARI** £7.50 Sweet Chilli, Basil & Roasted Peanuts **ARTICHOKE & WHITE BEAN SOUP 8**£ White Truffle Oil **BACON & EGG** £9 Parma Ham & Asparagus Salad, Deep Fried Poached Eggs **PATE & TOAST** £9 Chicken Liver Parfait, Bacon Crumb, Onion Marmalade & Herb Crostini



NORTH FAVOURITES		SIDES —	
CROQUE MONSIEUR	£14.50	FRIES	£5
Grilled Sourdough Bread Glazed Ham			
& Gryere Cheese		PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES	£6.50
(Add Soup or Fries)			
THE NORTH BURGER	£18	HOUSE SALAD	£5
Chicken / Beef / Vegan			
Brioche Bun, Monterey Jack Cheese or Vegan C	heese,	TUION HAND OUT OURDS & TRUETI E MAYO	0.5
Letuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion Chutney, Relish,		THICK HAND CUT CHIPS & TRUFFLE MAYO	£6
Skinny Fries			
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£18.50	DESSERTS	
Beer Battered Haddock, Fries, Mushy Peas,	220.00		
Tartare Sauce		STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Served with Butterscotch Sauce,	£7.50
		Vanilla Ice Cream	
FREE RANGE CHICKEN SUPREME	£18		
Potato Puree, Tender Stem Broccoli & Pommery		BAILEY'S CRÈME BRÛLÉE	£7.50
Mustard Sauce		Served with Pecan Shortbread	
		HEATHER HONEY CARAMEL & LAVENDER TART	£7.50
SEARED FILLET OF BEEF	£35		
Potato Puree, Glazed Carrot, Cavolo Nero			
& Pink Peppercorn Jus		SELECTION OF ARTISAN CHEESES Grapes & Quince	£12
MADRAS MARINATED CAULIFLOWER STEAK	£17	drapes a guille	
Spiced Cous Cous and Citrus Mayonnaise	£11		
Spiced Gods Cods and Oni us Mayormaise			
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	£10		
Baby Gem, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing,			
Parmesan, Croutons			
(Add Chicken & Bacon £5)			

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. To view our allergens click the below QR Code. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.





